
 

P a g e  | 1 of 1 

XI Accountancy 

NCERT Book 

Chapter 12  

Bank Reconciliation Statement 

Q – 1 

 

AccountsAptitude.com 

 

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT 

as on 31st March, 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

S. No. Particulars Amount (+) Amount (-) 

 

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 

Balance as per Cash Book 

Cheque issued but not presented for payment  

Cheque deposited but not cleared 

Bank Charges debited by bank 

Balance as per Pass Book 

3,200 

1,800 

 

 

2,000 

150 

2,850 

  5,000 5,000 

    

http://www.accountsaptitude.com

