

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT

as on 31st March, 2017

S. No.	Particulars	Amount (+)	Amount (-)
	Balance as per Cash Book	3,200	
(i)	Cheque issued but not presented for payment	1,800	
(ii)	Cheque deposited but not cleared		2,000
(iii)	Bank Charges debited by bank		150
	Balance as per Pass Book		2,850
		5,000	5,000

